OAM II
SUBMITTAL SHEET
OUTDOOR AIRFLOW MEASURING SYSTEM
PAGE 1 OF 4   (Transmitter Specifications)
P.O. Box 6358, Santa Rosa, CA 95406  (707) 544-2706
Rev. 3 (9/21)7.45.00
Air Monitor
Precision Airflow Measurement

SUBMITTAL SHEET
OUTDOOR AIRFLOW MEASURING SYSTEM
PAGE 4 OF 4   (Ordering Information)
P.O. Box 6358, Santa Rosa, CA 95406  (707) 544-2706
Rev. 3 (9/21)7.45.00
Air Monitor
Precision Airflow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
OAM II-ABCD(-EEFFG)(-HHIIJ)(-SPC)
ORDER CODE INFORMATION
A = MODEL CONFIGURATIONS
2
6
8
Single Channel, Single System
Dual Channel, Single System Min/Economizer (Split) Flow Range
Dual Channel, Dual (Separate) Systems
B = ENCLOSURE
1
2
3
4
NEMA 1 aluminum enclosure
NEMA 4X polyester enclosure with window
NEMA 4X polyester enclosure, no window
NEMA 4X polyester enclosure, no window, with heater
C = FEATURE SET - Based on Configuration
2
3
One (1) 100 OHM 3 wire RTD (for Single or Split Mode)
Two (2) 100 OHM 3 wire RTDs (for Dual Mode)
D = PROCESS CONNECTIONS
1
2
3
1/8" FNPT
1/8" FNPT x 1/4" compression
1/8" FNPT x 3/16" hose barb
(EEFFG) Channel One Flow Range and Uni-Sensor Configuration
EE = CHANNEL ONE FLOW RANGE
1B 150 to 2400 SFPM
FFG = CHANNEL ONE UNI-SENSOR(S) LOCATION
nn3
MMM
nn = 01 through 10 Uni-Sensors, as required for Channel One, 3 = 3" Uni-Sensor
3" Uni-Sensor factory mounted to VOLU-flo OAM II Station. See station information for quantity of sensors provided.
(HHIIJ) Channel Two Flow Range and Uni-Sensor Configuration (required only for Two Channel configuration)
HH = CHANNEL TWO FLOW RANGE
2B 150 to 2400 SFPM
IIJ = CHANNEL TWO UNI-SENSOR(S) LOCATION
nn3
MMM
nn = 01 through 10 Uni-Sensors, as required for Channel Two, 3 = 3" Uni-Sensor
3" Uni-Sensor factory mounted to VOLU-flo OAM II Station. See station information for quantity of sensors provided.
NOTES:
1. Number of channels is based on model configuration selected.
2. Flow rate ranges specified for channel 1 and 2 are based on standard conditions.
3. Actual flow rate range is determined by minimum and maximum temperatures and altitude.
4. Uni-Sensor quantity is based on type and size of installation.
5. Uni-Sensor design is based on type of installation.
6. Options selected may impact price.